projects all around the world.
 efficient solar modules to the world.
Chinayard Co.,LTD  designs, manufactures and delivers high
5W delivers higher output
Current sorting process
Features
Extended wind and snow
load tests

+0.05%/K
Material Characteristics
Frame Anodized aluminum alloy
Front Glass low-iron temered glass ,3.2mm
Cell Encapsulation EVA (Ethylene-Vinyl-Acetate)
Back Sheet Composite film
Cells quantity 36 or 72 pieces polycrystalline solar cells series strings
Nominal Operating Cell Temperature(NOCT)
Temperature Coefficient of Pmax
Temperature Coefficient of Voc
Temperature Coefficient of ISC
Temperature Characteristics
Electrical characteristics at Standard Test Conditions(STC)
NO. Model Pm(w) Vmp (V) Imp(A) Voc (V) Isc(A) Size (mm)
1 MF36-5P 5 17.8 0.28 21.3 0.30 235*185*17
2 MF36-10P 10 17.8 0.56 21.3 0.60 350*235*17
3 MF36-20P 20 17.8 1.12 21.3 1.19 480*350*25
4 MF36-30P 30 17.9 1.68 21.3 1.78 650*350*25
5 MF36-40P 40 18.11 2.21 21.8 2.34 540*510*25
6 MF36-50P 50 18.11 2.76 21.3 2.93 540*670*35 P
7 MF36-60P 60 18.12 3.31 21.4 3.51 650*670*35
8 MF36-70P 70 18.12 3.86 21.4 4.09 700*670*35
9 MF36-80P 80 18.13 4.41 21.8 4.68 770*670*35
10 MF36-90P 90 18.14 4.96 21.6 5.26 900*670*35
11 MF36-100P 100 18.14 5.51 21.6 5.84 1000*670*35
12 MF36-110P 110 18.14 6.06 21.4 6.43 1100*670*35
13 MF36-120P 120 18.16 6.61 21.4 7.00 1200*670*35
14 MF36-130P 130 18.16 7.16 21.7 7.59 1250*670*35
15 MF36-140P 140 18.16 7.71 21.7 8.17 1300*670*35
16 MF36-160P 160 18.39 8.70 21.8 9.22 1480*670*35
17 MF72-200P 200 36.41 5.49 44.61 5.82 1320*992*35
Standard Test Conditions (STC): Irradiance 1,000 W/m²; AM 1,5; module temperature 25°C.
Measuring uncertainty of power: ±3%. Certified in accordance with IEC 61215, IEC 61730-1/2 and UL 1703.